FOULEES

MALBEC

Place

O~NO O1h WN P

Nom

MOLINIER
LAUZU

DAS VINHAS
GUILLOT
ALAZARD
LALUE
THOMAS
PEITREGNET
TRUDGETT
ROLAND
BELLEROSE
AUGADE
NAUZE
GALTHIE
NOEL
LLORET
LACAZE
TREMAUVILLE
LACOMBE
GUICHARD
DELTEIL
JAMET

LE TUAL
ALLARD
BORNE
CAYROL

13/01/2019

Prénom

Dominique
Joel

Rui
Thierry
Jean-Claude
Olivier
Jérbme
Maurice
Didier
Odile
Dominique
Nathalie
Sylvie
Sylvie
Magalie
Patrice
Monique
Christine
Francgoise
Philippe
André
Francoise
Laure
Agnées
Jean Claude
Corinne

Marche Nordic Les Foulées du Malbec 2019

Chronométré par JustChrono
http://justchrono.free.fr

CC:ZIZ’[S. (N:Z:] Sexe Doss Club/Equipe
1v2 M 1013 Ac GIGOUZAC SAINT-GERMAIN
1vli M 1011 DDX BRUGUIERES
2Vl M 1004 DDX BRUGUIERES
2V2 M 1007 DDX BRUGUIERES
1v3 M 1020 DOUELLE
3v2a M 1010 DDX
3Vl M 1016 DDX BRUGUIERES
4V2 M 1024
2V3 M 1018 AC GIGOUZAC ST GERMAIN
1V2 F 1015 DDX BRUGUIERES
2V2 F 1003 DDX BRUGUIERES
3V2 F 1002 DDX BRUGUIERES
4V2 F 1023
5V2 F 1005
1Vl F 1014 DDX BRUGUIERES
5v2 M 1012 DDX BRUGUIERES
1V3 F 1008 CAHORS ATHLETISME
2Vl F 1017
6 V2 F 1009
3Vv3 M 1006 SENTIERS CRAYSSACOIS
4V3 M 1019
7V2 F 1021 MOISSAC ATHLE
8V2 F 1022
3Vl F 1001
V3 M 1026 soulLLAC MARCHE NORDIQUE
V2 F 1025 soulLLAC MARCHE NORDIQUE

Chrono

01:24:58
01:30:19
01:31:17
01:31:32
01:35:06
01:36:00
01:37:00
01:38:13
01:41:55
01:42:57
01:48:00
01:48:16
01:48:40
01:48:43
01:49:42
01:50:36
01:51:14
01:52:15
01:55:52
01:56:45
01:58:17
01:59:28
02:01:10
02:01:39
00:00:00
00:00:00

Km/h

8,3
7,8
7,7
7,7
7,4
7,3
7,2
7,1
6,9
6,8
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,4
6,3
6,3
6,3
6,1
6,0
59
59
5,8
5,8
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